Direct Gas-Fired Make-Up Air
Models DG, DGX, TSU and VSU
Industrial, Manufacturing, Warehouse and Kitchen Applications
May
2024
2
Models DG and DGX
Setting the Industry Standard for Make-Up Air

Optional Fan
*P - Plenum Supply Fan
Model Number Code
Direct Drive
Hybrid Wheel
Class ratings
D1 - Aluminum backward curved
D2 - Steel backwards curved
D3 - Aluminum airfoil
MF1 - aluminum 7 blade mixed
MF2 - steel 7 blade mixed flow
MF3 - steel 9 blade mixed flow
3
Models TSU and VSU
ETL Listed for electrical and overall unit safety. Every unit
is tested at the factory before it is shipped to the jobsite.
Greenheck takes pride in offering a high quality, reliable product. We invest our resources into designing,
testing and manufacturing products to ensure customer satisfaction.
Setting the Industry Standard for Make-Up Air
•	 800 – 64,000 cfm and up to 2.5 in. wg
•	 Vertical design for outdoor pad-mounted applications
•	 Optional variable air volume (VAV) arrangement with up to
50% airflow reduction
•	 Optional recirculation arrangement for 20 – 100% outside air
Heating
•	 Direct gas-fired heating technology with 92% thermal efficiency
•	 Up to 7000 mbh
•	 Up to 30:1 turndown ratio
Model VSU
Model TSU
•	 33,000 – 64,000 cfm and up to 2.5 in. wg
•	 Dual blower design for high air volumes
•	 Optional variable air volume (VAV) arrangement with up to 50% airflow reduction
•	 Optional recirculation arrangement for 20 – 100% outside air
Heating
•	 Direct gas-fired heating technology with 92%
thermal efficiency
•	 Up to 7000 mbh
•	 Up to 30:1 turndown ratio
Cooling
•	 Direct evaporative cooling up to 60,000 cfm
Model Parent
VSU, TSU
VSU - 230 - H30
Fan Quantity
1-2
Housing Size
VSU: 20-50
TSU: 50
Wheel Diameter (in.)
VSU: 8 - 30
Model Number Code
Product Certifications